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Eggs Benedict   v gfo                                                                              
Free-range poached eggs, baby spinach, hollandaise
sauce, English muffin 

add bacon/ham
add salmon

Smashed Avocado v gfo
Avocado on Turkish bread, poached free-range eggs,
dukkha

Bacon & Egg Roll vo gfo
Crispy bacon, fried egg, hash browns, tomato relish,
spinach, cheese 

Breakfast Tacos (3)  
Soft tortillas, scrambled egg, spinach, chorizo, corn salsa 

Buttermilk Pancakes  
Bacon, caramelised banana, maple syrup 

French Toast
Brioche French toast, fresh strawberries, mixed berry
compote,  coconut caramel whipped cream

Eggs on Sourdough v gfo
Poached, fried, or scrambled eggs, tomato relish 

Extras:
Bacon                                                             
Salmon                                                              
Mushroom 
Hashbrown      
Extra Egg (Poached, Scrambled, Fried)  

19.00

4.00
5.00

25.00

20.00

25.00

17.00

17.00

15.00

+4
+5
+4
+4

+2.5

FOOD

Payment by credit card will incur a transaction fee of 1.9% for visa and Mastercard 
and 3% for Amex, Diners and JCB, 10% surcharge apply on public holidays 



DRINKS
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Cappuccino, Flat White, Café Latte,
Long Black, Mocha, Hot Chocolate,
Chai Latte, Dirty Chai

Smalll Large

4.00

5.50

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Green Tea, Camomile, Lemon
& Ginger, Peppermint   

COFFEE

TEA Pot 

4.00

Extra Shot +1.00
Takeaway Large +1.00

Syrups
Vanilla, Caramel +0.50

Milk Selection
Full Cream or Hi-lo

Almond, Lactose Free,
Oat, Soy +0.50

JUICE

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Tropical
Cranberry
Pink Grapefruit

Glass
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

Bottle
5.00
5.00

-
-
-
-

Pint
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50

Masters  Iced Coffee 750ml
Masters Mocha 750ml
Up & Go - Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Banana

WATER
Cool Ridge 600ml
Cool Ridge 1.5L

Strangelove Sparkling 350ml
Strangelove Sparkling 750ml

4.50
7.00

5.50
7.50

5.50

Nestle Peach Iced Tea 500ml 5.50

5.00



BUFFET OPTIONS
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. Cereals, yoghurts, fruit,

toast & pastries. With
tea, coffee & juice

25.00

Continental buffet plus
scrambled eggs, bacon,
mushrooms, tomatoes, 
sausages & more. 

Poached & Fried Eggs
available on request 

CONTINENTAL BUFFET

FULL BUFFET 30.00

KIDS BUFFET (6-12YRS) 15.00

KIDS UNDER 6 FREE ALONGSIDE
ADULTS BUFFET


