FOOD

Eggs Benedict vgfo Free-range poached eggs, baby spinach, hollandaise sauce, English muffin	19.00
add bacon/hamadd salmon	4.00 5.00
Smashed Avocado v gfo Avocado on Turkish bread, poached free-range eggs, dukkha	25.00
Bacon & Egg Roll vo gfo Crispy bacon, fried egg, hash browns, tomato relish, spinach, cheese	20.00
Breakfast Tacos (3) Soft tortillas, scrambled egg, spinach, chorizo, corn salsa	25.00
Buttermilk Pancakes Bacon, caramelised banana, maple syrup	17.00
French Toast Brioche French toast, fresh strawberries, mixed berry compote, coconut caramel whipped cream	17.00
Eggs on Sourdough v gfo Poached, fried, or scrambled eggs, tomato relish	15.00
Extras:	
• Bacon	+4
SalmonMushroom	+5
Hashbrown	+4
	17

Payment by credit card will incur a transaction fee of 1.9% for visa and Mastercard and 3% for Amex, Diners and JCB, 10% surcharge apply on public holidays

Extra Egg (Poached, Scrambled, Fried)



+2.5



DRINKS

COFFEE Small Large

Cappuccino, Flat White, Café Latte, 4.00 5.00

Long Black, Mocha, Hot Chocolate,

Chai Latte, Dirty Chai

TEA

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 4.00

Green Tea, Camomile, Lemon

& Ginger, Peppermint

Milk Selection
Full Cream or Hi-lo

Extra Shot +1.00 Syrups Almond, Lactose Free, Takeaway Large +1.00 Vanilla, Caramel +0.50 Oat, Soy +0.50

Masters Iced Coffee 750ml

Masters Mocha 750ml

Up & Go - Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate, Banana 5.50

JUICE

	Glass	Bottle	Pint
Orange	4.00	5.00	5.00
Apple	4.00	5.00	5.00
Pineapple	4.00	-	5.00
Tropical	4.00	-	5.00
Cranberry	4.00	-	5.50
Pink Grapefruit	4.00	-	5.50

Nestle Peach Iced Tea 500ml 5.50

WATER

Cool Ridge 600ml	4.50
Cool Ridge 1.5L	7.00

Strangelove Sparkling 350ml 5.50 Strangelove Sparkling 750ml 7.50





)

eakfast.

BUFFET OPTIONS

CONTINENTAL BUFFET 25.00

Cereals, yoghurts, fruit, toast & pastries. With tea, coffee & juice

FULL BUFFET

30.00

Continental buffet plus scrambled eggs, bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes, sausages & more.

 Poached & Fried Eggs available on request

KIDS BUFFET (6-12YRS) 15.00

KIDS UNDER 6 FREE ALONGSIDE ADULTS BUFFET

